FERMANENT
PARCEL
NUMBER

06-0%-300-020

PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION

.854
OF INNISFALLEN
9-4-4 W SI MONTGOMERY AVE

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

10-28-69
9-28-84

10-16-98
10-16-98

3-7=01

5-28-65

HAMPTON THOMAS H & REBECCA B

HAMPTON REBECCA B

DABNEY, MARIAH
HENRY AARON E & ANNA E

HENRY AARON E 2/3 INT ET AL 1/6 INT EA

HENRY AARON E
HENRY AARON E JR & KAY L ROBINSON

2 TRS C.F. 33,70

2 TR. C.F. 15,30

SP NO FEE
SP NO FEE
S.P. NO FEE




